Bangor, PA

Weed protection

Fiberlane LLC - 9254 Tel.: +1 610 498 447 4 email:
Richmond Road - 18013 Fax.: +1 610 498 2602 info(at)fiberlanellc.com

Name

Washer Pack

Ground cover spike Type |
-L=25cm - PU = 120 pcs

Ground cover spike Type II
-L=25cm - PU = 120 pcs

Anchor nails 7/210 mm -
PU = 5 kg / appr. 75 pcs
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Created at 08.05.2024.
* Our offers are directed exclusively to companies. We do not conclude contracts with consumers. All prices excl. VAT plus shipping costs
and possible delivery charges, if not stated otherwise.

Productnumber

67060200

67060300

67060302

74210075
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* Our offers are directed exclusively to companies. We do not conclude contracts with consumers. All prices excl. VAT plus shipping costs

Fiberlane LLC - 9254

Tel.: +1 610 498 447 4 email:

Richmond Road - 18013 Fax.: +1 610 498 2602 info(at)fiberlanellc.com

Bangor, PA

Name

Mulching paper 80 - 135
cm

AquaFloora- 200 2- Layer
300g/m?

Aquatex Groundcover
COOL 137 gr/m2 - 3,35 m

Aquatex ground cover -
100 525 cm - white

Aquatex ground cover -
525 cm

and possible delivery charges, if not stated otherwise.

Productnumber

64085135

58500103

56600335

56110525

56120525
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* Our offers are directed exclusively to companies. We do not conclude contracts with consumers. All prices excl. VAT plus shipping costs
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Richmond Road - 18013 Fax.: +1 610 498 2602 info(at)fiberlanellc.com

Bangor, PA

Name

Aquatex ground cover -
200 K-Type - 5,25 m

Climatex 50 g, black,
opened - 320 cm

Weed control 137 g/qm K-
Typ - 335 cm

Climatex 50 g, black - 120
cm a 500 m

Aquatex Groundcover
COOL 200 gr./m

and possible delivery charges, if not stated otherwise.

Productnumber

56100012

62600320

56137335

62605120

56620415



Fiberlane LLC - 9254 Tel.: +1 610 498 447 4 email:

Richmond Road - 18013 Fax.: +1 610 498 2602 info(at)fiberlanellc.com
Bangor, PA
Image Name Productnumber
Aquatex ground cover - 56130330
130 g 330 cm

Aquatex Bio Cover, brown 56500002
-200 cm
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