Tel.: +1 610 498 447 4

Fax.: +1 610 498 2602



Weed protection

Image	Name	Productnumber
	Washer Pack	67060200
	Ground cover spike Type I - L = 25 cm - PU = 120 pcs	67060300
	Ground cover spike Type II - L = 25 cm - PU = 120 pcs	67060302
	Anchor nails 7/210 mm - PU = 5 kg / appr. 75 pcs	74210075



Fiberlane LLC - 9254 Richmond Road - 18013 Bangor, PA Tel.: +1 610 498 447 4 Fax.: +1 610 498 2602 email: info(at)fiberlanellc.com

Image	Name	Productnumber
	Mulching paper 80 - 135 cm	64085135
	AquaFloora- 200 2- Layer 300g/m ²	58500103
	Aquatex Groundcover COOL 137 gr/m ² - 3,35 m	56600335
	Aquatex ground cover - 100 525 cm - white	56110525
	Aquatex ground cover - 525 cm	56120525

Created at 08.05.2024.



Fiberlane LLC - 9254 Richmond Road - 18013 Bangor, PA Tel.: +1 610 498 447 4 Fax.: +1 610 498 2602 email: info(at)fiberlanellc.com

Image	Name	Productnumber
	Aquatex ground cover - 200 K-Type - 5,25 m	56100012
	Climatex 50 g, black, opened - 320 cm	62600320
	Weed control 137 g/qm K- Typ - 335 cm	56137335
	Climatex 50 g, black - 120 cm à 500 m	62605120
	Aquatex Groundcover COOL 200 gr./m	56620415

Created at 08.05.2024.



Fiberlane LLC - 9254 Richmond Road - 18013 Bangor, PA Tel.: +1 610 498 447 4 Fax.: +1 610 498 2602 email: info(at)fiberlanellc.com

Image	Name	Productnumber
	Aquatex ground cover - 130 g 330 cm	56130330
	Aquatex Bio Cover, brown - 200 cm	56500002